1911 Forrester’s, Club Row (Lynton Terrace)

ETHERINGTON, George Henry Head Married
Beverley

ETHERINGTON, Selina Wife  Married 11 years

ETHERINGTON, George Laurence Son
Withernwick

ETHERINGTON, Gladys Evelyn Daughter

ETHERINGTON, Eliza Ann Daughter

ETHERINGTON, Mary Isobel Daughter

ETHERINGTON, William Robinson Son

33

29

10

1878

1882

1901

1902

1903

1906

1910

Farm Labourer

Withernwick

School

Withernwick

Withernwick

Withernwick

Withernwick



