## 1911 Forrester's, Club Row (Lynton Terrace)

ETHERINGTON, George Henry Beverley	Head Married	М	33	1878	Farm Labourer
ETHERINGTON, Selina Wife	Married 11 years	F	29	1882	Withernwick
ETHERINGTON, George Laurend Withernwick	ce Son	M	10	1901	School
ETHERINGTON, Gladys Evelyn	Daughter	F	9	1902	Withernwick
ETHERINGTON, Eliza Ann	Daughter	F	8	1903	Withernwick
ETHERINGTON, Mary Isobel	Daughter	F	5	1906	Withernwick
ETHERINGTON, William Robinso	on Son	М	1	1910	Withernwick